
1 18 Karakurt Ebrar 5 2 3 10 1.25
2 14 Erkek Yaprak 4 5 5 14 1.00
3 9 Kara Ezgi 3 1 4 8 0.75
3 2 Sahin Elif 3 1 2 6 0.75
5 5 Atlier Merve 2 2 5 9 0.50
6 12 AYDIN Ilkin 1 - - 1 0.25
6 17 Cebecioglu Derya 1 3 3 7 0.25
- 1 Kurt Simay - - - -
- 3 Karadas Eylül - - - -
- 15 Durusoy Selen - - - -
- 20 Isçimen Ilayda - - - -
- 11 Uzen Zeynep - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 19 15 22 56 4.75


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 18 Karakurt Ebrar 24 3 28 55 43.64
2 17 Cebecioglu Derya 11 3 17 31 35.48
3 14 Erkek Yaprak 8 4 16 28 28.57
- 9 Kara Ezgi 1 3 2 6
- 5 Atlier Merve 1 - 3 4
- 12 AYDIN Ilkin - 1 3 4
- 2 Sahin Elif 1 - - 1
- 11 Uzen Zeynep - - 1 1
- 1 Kurt Simay - - - -
- 3 Karadas Eylül - - - -
- 15 Durusoy Selen - - - -
- 20 Isçimen Ilayda - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 46 14 70 130 35.38


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

TUR • Turkey

TUR
JPN 1

3 25
20

25
23

21
25

30
28

101
96

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:29 0:25 0:35 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

26 30021.08.2017
Rosario
Estadio de Newells Old Boys de Rosario

Match duration:  Start: 10:00  Total: 1:53
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1 1 Kurt Simay 30 - - 30 7.50
2 14 Erkek Yaprak 21 4 1 26 5.25
3 18 Karakurt Ebrar 19 2 - 21 4.75
4 17 Cebecioglu Derya 18 4 - 22 4.50
5 2 Sahin Elif 17 2 1 20 4.25
6 5 Atlier Merve 4 2 - 6 1.00
7 9 Kara Ezgi 3 1 - 4 0.75
8 12 AYDIN Ilkin 1 - - 1 0.25
- 3 Karadas Eylül - - - -
- 15 Durusoy Selen - - - -
- 20 Isçimen Ilayda - - - -
- 11 Uzen Zeynep - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 113 16 2 131 28.25


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 26 - 26

1 14 Erkek Yaprak 3 2 15 20 0.75
1 18 Karakurt Ebrar 3 2 10 15 0.75
3 5 Atlier Merve 1 - 8 9 0.25
3 11 Uzen Zeynep 1 - 4 5 0.25
3 2 Sahin Elif 1 1 17 19 0.25
3 17 Cebecioglu Derya 1 2 16 19 0.25
- 1 Kurt Simay - - - -
- 3 Karadas Eylül - - - -
- 12 AYDIN Ilkin - - 4 4
- 15 Durusoy Selen - - - -
- 9 Kara Ezgi - 1 6 7
- 20 Isçimen Ilayda - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 10 9 81 100 2.50


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

TUR • Turkey

TUR
JPN 1

3 25
20

25
23

21
25

30
28

101
96

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:29 0:25 0:35 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

26 30021.08.2017
Rosario
Estadio de Newells Old Boys de Rosario

Match duration:  Start: 10:00  Total: 1:53
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1 17 Cebecioglu Derya 32 10 14 56 39.29
- 14 Erkek Yaprak 11 4 3 18
- 1 Kurt Simay 8 2 4 14
- 2 Sahin Elif 1 - - 1
- 9 Kara Ezgi 1 - - 1
- 12 AYDIN Ilkin 1 - - 1
- 18 Karakurt Ebrar - - 1 1
- 3 Karadas Eylül - - - -
- 5 Atlier Merve - - - -
- 11 Uzen Zeynep - - - -
- 15 Durusoy Selen - - - -
- 20 Isçimen Ilayda - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 54 16 22 92 41.30


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 2 Sahin Elif 11 1 105 117 2.75
- 1 Kurt Simay - - 11 11
- 3 Karadas Eylül - - - -
- 5 Atlier Merve - - - -
- 9 Kara Ezgi - - 1 1
- 11 Uzen Zeynep - - - -
- 12 AYDIN Ilkin - - 1 1
- 14 Erkek Yaprak - - 2 2
- 15 Durusoy Selen - - - -
- 17 Cebecioglu Derya - - 4 4
- 18 Karakurt Ebrar - - 1 1
- 20 Isçimen Ilayda - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 11 1 125 137 2.75


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

TUR • Turkey

TUR
JPN 1

3 25
20

25
23

21
25

30
28

101
96

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:29 0:25 0:35 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

26 30021.08.2017
Rosario
Estadio de Newells Old Boys de Rosario

Match duration:  Start: 10:00  Total: 1:53
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1 4 Ito Mao 3 - 1 4 0.75
2 8 Nishikawa Yuki 2 - 1 3 0.50
2 6 Yamada Nichika 2 1 3 6 0.50
4 5 Soga Haruna 1 - 7 8 0.25
- 2 Kurata Shuri - - - -
- 3 Mizusugi Rena - - - -
- 7 Nakazawa Megumi - - - -
- 10 Araki Ayaka - - - -
- 11 Nonaka Rui - - 1 1
- 12 Miyabe Ameze - - - -
- 1 Nakagawa Tsukasa - 1 2 3
- 9 Takayanagi Yuri - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 8 3 16 27 2.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 5 Soga Haruna 20 9 22 51 39.22
2 8 Nishikawa Yuki 16 10 20 46 34.78
- 11 Nonaka Rui 4 2 14 20
- 6 Yamada Nichika 8 3 - 11
- 4 Ito Mao 2 2 5 9
- 9 Takayanagi Yuri 2 2 2 6
- 12 Miyabe Ameze 1 1 1 3
- 1 Nakagawa Tsukasa - - 2 2
- 2 Kurata Shuri - - - -
- 3 Mizusugi Rena - - - -
- 7 Nakazawa Megumi - - - -
- 10 Araki Ayaka - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 53 29 66 148 35.81


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

JPN • Japan

TUR
JPN 1

3 25
20

25
23

21
25

30
28

101
96

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:29 0:25 0:35 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

26 30021.08.2017
Rosario
Estadio de Newells Old Boys de Rosario

Match duration:  Start: 10:00  Total: 1:53
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1 1 Nakagawa Tsukasa 26 3 - 29 6.50
2 5 Soga Haruna 23 3 - 26 5.75
3 3 Mizusugi Rena 18 - 1 19 4.50
4 11 Nonaka Rui 17 2 1 20 4.25
5 8 Nishikawa Yuki 9 2 1 12 2.25
5 9 Takayanagi Yuri 9 3 - 12 2.25
7 4 Ito Mao 7 2 - 9 1.75
8 6 Yamada Nichika 4 3 - 7 1.00
9 2 Kurata Shuri 2 1 - 3 0.50
- 7 Nakazawa Megumi - - - -
- 10 Araki Ayaka - - - -
- 12 Miyabe Ameze - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 115 19 3 137 28.75


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 20 - 20

1 8 Nishikawa Yuki 5 1 14 20 1.25
2 4 Ito Mao 4 1 12 17 1.00
3 11 Nonaka Rui 3 - 8 11 0.75
4 1 Nakagawa Tsukasa 2 1 11 14 0.50
5 9 Takayanagi Yuri 1 1 8 10 0.25
- 2 Kurata Shuri - - 1 1
- 3 Mizusugi Rena - - - -
- 5 Soga Haruna - - 13 13
- 7 Nakazawa Megumi - - 1 1
- 10 Araki Ayaka - - - -
- 12 Miyabe Ameze - - - -
- 6 Yamada Nichika - 1 9 10

- - - -Others
Total Team 15 5 77 97 3.75


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

JPN • Japan

TUR
JPN 1

3 25
20

25
23

21
25

30
28

101
96

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:29 0:25 0:35 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

26 30021.08.2017
Rosario
Estadio de Newells Old Boys de Rosario

Match duration:  Start: 10:00  Total: 1:53
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1 8 Nishikawa Yuki 13 3 7 23 43.48
- 3 Mizusugi Rena 12 2 7 21
- 11 Nonaka Rui 13 2 6 21
- 5 Soga Haruna 7 1 4 12
- 9 Takayanagi Yuri 2 - 3 5
- 1 Nakagawa Tsukasa 2 - - 2
- 6 Yamada Nichika - - 1 1
- 12 Miyabe Ameze - - 1 1
- 2 Kurata Shuri - - - -
- 4 Ito Mao - - - -
- 7 Nakazawa Megumi - - - -
- 10 Araki Ayaka - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 49 8 29 86 47.67


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 1 Nakagawa Tsukasa 19 - 98 117 4.75
2 2 Kurata Shuri 1 - 11 12 0.25
- 4 Ito Mao - - 1 1
- 5 Soga Haruna - - 2 2
- 6 Yamada Nichika - - 1 1
- 7 Nakazawa Megumi - - - -
- 8 Nishikawa Yuki - - 2 2
- 9 Takayanagi Yuri - - - -
- 10 Araki Ayaka - - - -
- 11 Nonaka Rui - - 3 3
- 12 Miyabe Ameze - - 1 1
- 3 Mizusugi Rena - 1 16 17

- - - -Others
Total Team 20 1 135 156 5.00


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

JPN • Japan

TUR
JPN 1

3 25
20

25
23

21
25

30
28

101
96

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:29 0:25 0:35 1:53

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

26 30021.08.2017
Rosario
Estadio de Newells Old Boys de Rosario

Match duration:  Start: 10:00  Total: 1:53
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